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Name    Agency   Email____________________ 

In Person 

Kurt Kochan   DEQ   kurt.kochan@deq.virginia.gov 

Sonal Iyer   DEQ   sonal.iyer@deq.virginia.gov 

Nancy Grosso   DuPont   nancy.r.grosso@dupont.com 

Robert Brent   JNU   brentrn@jmu.edu 

David Hirschman  HWE   dave@hirschmanwater.com 

Tara Sieber   DEQ   tara.sieber@deq.virginia.gov 

Brenda Kennell   Invista   Brenda.l.kennell@invista.com 

Urbie Nash      urbienash@yahoo.com 

Scott Gregory   AECOM   scott.gregory@aecom.com 

Bob Luce   FOSR   lucerw38@gmail.com 

Paul Bugas   DGIF   paul.bugas@dgif.virginia.gov 

Ralph Stahl   DuPont   ralph.g.stahl-jr@dupont.com 

Tim Bingman   DuPont   timothy.s.bingman-2@dupont.com 

Ceil Mancini   AECOM   ceil.mancini@aecom.com 

Josh Collins   AECOM   Joshua.collins@aecom.com 

Mike Liberati   DuPont   michael.r.liberati@dupont.com 

Betty Ann Quinn  EPA   Quinn.elizabeth@epa.gov 

Phil Werner   HDR   Philip.werner@hdrinc.com 

Andrew VanBuesking  MeadowsCMPG  avanbuesking@meadowscmpg.com 

Calvin Jordan   DEQ   William.jordan@deq.virginia.gov 
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By Webinar 

Anne Condon   USF&WS  anne_condon@fws.gov 

Bill Reese   AECOM   bill.reese@aecom.com 

Clay Patmont   AnchorQEA  cpatmont@anchorqea.com 

Dana McCue   AECOM   dana.mccue@aecom.com 

John Hopkins   EPA   Hopkins.john@epa.gov 

JR Flanders   AECOM   jr.flanders@aecom.com 

Kevin Mudrick   AECOM   kevin.mudrick@aecom.com 

Laura Stuart   DEQ   laura.stuart@deq.virginia.gov 

Melanie Mayes   ORNL   mayesma@ornl.gov 

Pat Blanford   HDR   Patrick.blanford@hdrinc.com 

Reed Harris      reed@reed-harris.com 

Rich Landis      rilandis@comcast.net 

Sagar Thakali   AECOM   sagar.thakali@aecom.com 

Souhail Al-Abed   EPA   al-abed.souhail@epa.gov 

Amy Owens   DEQ   amy.owens@deq.virginia.gov 

Christy Foran   USACE   Christy.m.foran@usace.army.mil 
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